https://apps2.health.ny.gov/doh2/applinks/cdmspr/2/counties?DateID=BC7AD764920E1124E0530A6C7C1635

9B  

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Monday, March 1, 

2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two thousand one hundred sixteen (2,116) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

twenty (20) cases from the last reported increase on Friday, February 26, 2021.   

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE)